
1 OLIMPIJCZYK Łuków 1

WYNIK

ZGŁ.

1 10005273 K OLENDER Lena 2012 OLIMPIJCZYK Łuków 1 0 53,4 36x 36z 38z 43z 47z 50z 88 207,38 207,38

2 10004935 K OGNIK Julia 2008 OLIMPIJCZYK Łuków 1 0 58,7 60x 60x 60z 75x 75z 80x 135 295,54 295,54

3 10003271 M BORKOWSKI Błażej 2007 OLIMPIJCZYK Łuków 1 0 69,0 118Z 121Z 125Z 135Z 140Z 145Z 270 377,12 377,12

OLIMPIJCZYK Łuków 1 880,04 880,04
2 OLIMPIJCZYK Łuków 2

WYNIK

ZGŁ.

1 10003273 K MŁYNARCZYK Andżelika 2007 OLIMPIJCZYK Łuków 2 0 60,9 75z 78z 80z 85z 90z 93x 170 362,19 362,19

2 10004642 M MŁYNARCZYK Paweł 2010 OLIMPIJCZYK Łuków 2 0 55,1 50z 53z 55z 65z 70z 72z 127 208,49 208,49

3 10004553 M ŚLEDŹ Krystian 2009 OLIMPIJCZYK Łuków 2 0 64,4 90X 90Z 93X 105Z 110X 110Z 200 292,55 292,55

OLIMPIJCZYK Łuków 2 863,23 863,23
3 OLIMPIJCZYK Łuków 3

WYNIK

ZGŁ.

1 10002954 K LINKIEWICZ Julia 2006 OLIMPIJCZYK Łuków 3 0 55,3 55z 58z 60x 70z 74z 76x 132 302,52 302,52

2 10004545 M ŁOBEJKO Rafał 2009 OLIMPIJCZYK Łuków 3 0 108,1 90z 95z 98z 120z 125Z 130x 223 248,09 248,09

3 10005140 M WARDZIAK-MĄKA Marcel 2010 OLIMPIJCZYK Łuków 3 0 89,7 65z 68z 71z 85z 88z 91z 162 195,08 195,08

OLIMPIJCZYK Łuków 3 745,69 745,69
4 OLIMPIJCZYK Łuków 4

WYNIK

ZGŁ.

1 10004668 M KRÓLIKOWSKI Filip 2008 OLIMPIJCZYK Łuków 4 0 69,0 80z 85z 87x 98z 102z 105x 187 261,19 261,19

2 10005271 K ŚLEDŻ Lena 2012 OLIMPIJCZYK Łuków 4 0 50,9 35z 37x 37z 40z 43z 45x 80 196,12 196,12

3 10003270 M ZACHOSZCZ Piotr 2007 OLIMPIJCZYK Łuków 4 0 78,9 95Z 100Z 105Z 120Z 128X 128Z 233 300,06 300,06

OLIMPIJCZYK Łuków 4 757,37 757,37
5 OLIMPIJCZYK Łuków 5

WYNIK

ZGŁ.

1 10005272 M CHLEBIECKI Leon 2012 OLIMPIJCZYK Łuków 5 0 44,9 32z 35x 35z 45z 48z 51z 86 168,13 168,13

2 10005139 M CHUDEK Adrian 2007 OLIMPIJCZYK Łuków 5 0 74,2 85z 90x 90z 105z 110x 110z 200 266,95 266,95

3 10004641 K ŚLEDŹ Amelia 2008 OLIMPIJCZYK Łuków 5 0 64,8 35Z 38Z 40x 45z 48z 50x 86 175,36 175,36

OLIMPIJCZYK Łuków 5 610,44 610,44
7 KSS Husaria Lubraniec 1

WYNIK

ZGŁ.

1 10004973 M DESECKI Mikołaj 2011 KSS Husaria Lubraniec 0 56,0 65x 65z 72z 85z 92X 93X 157 254,49 254,49

2 10004361 M LEŚNIEWSKI Oskar 2009 KSS Husaria Lubraniec 0 67,2 95x 100z 105z 118Z 125Z 130X 230 326,87 326,87

3 10003874 M ANDRZEJEWSKI Kamil 2008 KSS Husaria Lubraniec 0 67,6 110Z 115X 115X 130Z 135X 135X 240 339,74 339,74

KSS Husaria Lubraniec 1 921,10 921,10
9 LKS ZNICZ Biłgoraj 1

WYNIK

ZGŁ.

1 10004706 M LIPIŃSKI Adam 2009 LKS ZNICZ Biłgoraj 0 57,2 70Z 74Z 78Z 98Z 103X 103Z 181 288,63 288,63

2 10004651 M KACZOR Tymoteusz 2010 LKS ZNICZ Biłgoraj 0 59,6 83z 87z 90x 100z 105Z 110Z 197 304,58 304,58

3 10003612 M SZCZYGIELSKI Maciej 2007 LKS ZNICZ Biłgoraj 0 76,0 115Z 120Z 125X 140Z 145Z 148X 265 348,70 348,70

LKS ZNICZ Biłgoraj 1 941,91 941,91

11 LKS Dobryszyce 1

WYNIK

ZGŁ.

1 10005147 K BOROWIECKA Maria 2011 LKS Dobryszyce 0 47,9 33z 36z 38z 42z 45z 47z 85 219,53 219,53

2 106 M PŁOMIŃSKA Julia 2012 LKS Dobryszyce 0 52,8 26Z 29z 31z 35z 38z 40x 69 117,22 117,22

3 10002888 M BURZA Krystian 2005 LKS Dobryszyce 0 77,0 105Z 110X 110Z 135Z 140Z 145X 250 326,46 326,46

LKS Dobryszyce 1 663,21 663,21
13 LKS Omega Kleszczów 1

WYNIK

ZGŁ.

1 10003858 K KOPKA Oliwia 2008 LKS Omega Kleszczów 0 69,0 60z 64z 66z 82z 86z 90z 156 305,04 305,04

2 10004780 M JAKUBIK Franciszek 2010 LKS Omega Kleszczów 0 84,1 63z 67z 69z 82z 86z 89z 158 196,53 196,53

3 10005075 M DĄDELA Jakub 2006 LKS Omega Kleszczów 0 84,6 83z 87z 90z 103z 107z 111z 201 249,25 249,25

LKS Omega Kleszczów 1 750,82 750,82
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LKS ZNICZ Biłgoraj 1 941,91 68

KSS Husaria Lubraniec 1 921,10 52

OLIMPIJCZYK Łuków 1 880,04 4

OLIMPIJCZYK Łuków 2 863,23 12

OLIMPIJCZYK Łuków 4 757,37 28

LKS Omega Kleszczów 1 750,82 101

OLIMPIJCZYK Łuków 3 745,69 20

LKS Dobryszyce 1 663,21 85

OLIMPIJCZYK Łuków 5 610,44 36
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0,00 41

LKS ZNICZ Biłgoraj 1 941,91 68

KSS Husaria Lubraniec 1 921,10 52

OLIMPIJCZYK Łuków 1 880,04 4

OLIMPIJCZYK Łuków 2 863,23 12

OLIMPIJCZYK Łuków 4 757,37 28

LKS Omega Kleszczów 1 750,82 101

OLIMPIJCZYK Łuków 3 745,69 20

LKS Dobryszyce 1 663,21 85

OLIMPIJCZYK Łuków 5 610,44 36

0,00 41

0,00 41

0,00 41

0,00 41

0,00 41

0,00 41

0,00 41

Klasyfikacja klubowa końcowa

Klasyfikacja klubowa - prognoza



Kobiety

1 U15 SANKIEWICZ Iga 2011 LKS ZNICZ Biłgoraj 62,7 48z 50x 50z 58z 61z 63x 111 146,14
2 U15 BOROWIECKA Maria 2011 LKS Dobryszyce 47,9 33z 36z 38z 42z 45z 47z 85 135,31

3 U15 OLENDER Lena 2012 OLIMPIJCZYK Łuków 1 53,4 36x 36z 38z 43z 47z 50z 88 128,97

4 U15 TRUSKOLASKA Wiktoria 2012 KS Klimat (Łapy) 42,7 25Z 28Z 31z 35z 37z 39z 70 122,67

5 U15 ŚLEDŻ Lena 2012 OLIMPIJCZYK Łuków 4 50,9 35z 37x 37z 40z 43z 45x 80 121,48

6 U15 PŁOMIŃSKA Julia 2012 LKS Dobryszyce 52,8 26Z 29z 31z 35z 38z 40x 69 117,22

1 U17 KOPKA Oliwia 2008 LKS Omega Kleszczów 69,0 60z 64z 66z 82z 86z 90z 156 194,28

2 U17 OGNIK Julia 2008 OLIMPIJCZYK Łuków 1 58,7 60x 60x 60z 75x 75z 80x 135 185,34

3 U17 BREWIŃSKA Emilia 2009 LKS ZNICZ Biłgoraj 50,3 45x 45z 50x 55z 59z 62x 104 159,35

4 U17 HURA Daria 2009 OKS Start (Otwock) 59,9 40z 45z 49x 52z 56z 60z 105 142,27

5 U17 GÓRKA Alicja 2008 OLIMPIJCZYK Łuków 94,2 48z 51z 53x 58z 61z 65x 112 121,58

6 U17 ŚLEDŹ Amelia 2008 OLIMPIJCZYK Łuków 5 64,8 35Z 38Z 40x 45z 48z 50x 86 111,00

1 U20 CHOIŃSKA Julia 2007 LKS Dobryszyce 66,3 78z 82x 83z 96z 101z 103x 184 234,34

2 U20 MŁYNARCZYK Andżelika 2007 OLIMPIJCZYK Łuków 2 60,9 75z 78z 80z 85z 90z 93x 170 227,91

3 U20 LINKIEWICZ Julia 2006 OLIMPIJCZYK Łuków 3 55,3 55z 58z 60x 70z 74z 76x 132 188,71

4 U20 GŁUSZCZAK Wiktoria 2005 LKS ZNICZ Biłgoraj 49,6 48z 51x 51z 58z 61z 63x 112 173,47

5 U20 MARKIEWICZ Oliwia 2006 OLIMPIJCZYK Łuków 43,4 40z 43x 43z 52z 55z 57z 100 172,78

PK MARACH Monika 2004 MKS Atleta (Gdańsk) 71,2 85z 90x 95x 105z 115z 121x 200 244,91

PK KAROLAK Maria 2003KKS Włókniarz (Konstantynów Łódzki)74,9 83z 87z 90x 103z 107z 110z 197 235,10
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Mężczyźni

1 U15 KACZOR Tymoteusz 2010 LKS ZNICZ Biłgoraj 59,6 83z 87z 90x 100z 105Z 110Z 197 304,58

2 U15 DESECKI Mikołaj 2011 KSS Husaria Lubraniec 56,0 65x 65z 72z 85z 92X 93X 157 254,49

3 U15 MŁYNARCZYK Paweł 2010 OLIMPIJCZYK Łuków 2 55,1 50z 53z 55z 65z 70z 72z 127 208,49

4 U15 JAKUBIK Franciszek 2010 LKS Omega Kleszczów 84,1 63z 67z 69z 82z 86z 89z 158 196,53

5 U15 WARDZIAK-MĄKA Marcel 2010 OLIMPIJCZYK Łuków 3 89,7 65z 68z 71z 85z 88z 91z 162 195,08

6 U15 CHLEBIECKI Leon 2012 OLIMPIJCZYK Łuków 5 44,9 32z 35x 35z 45z 48z 51z 86 168,13

7 U15 KLUS Maksym 2011 LKS ZNICZ Biłgoraj 81,6 50z 55z 60x 70z 75x 75x 125 158,01

8 U15 KAWALEC Szymon 2012 LKS ZNICZ Biłgoraj 84,7 30z 35x 35z 40z 45z 50z 85 105,34

1 U17 ANDRZEJEWSKI Kamil 2008 KSS Husaria Lubraniec 67,6 110Z 115X 115X 130Z 135X 135X 240 339,74

2 U17 LEŚNIEWSKI Oskar 2009 KSS Husaria Lubraniec 67,2 95x 100z 105z 118Z 125Z 130X 230 326,87

3 U17 BRZÓSKA Piotr 2008 KSS Husaria Lubraniec 75,9 95Z 100Z 105X 117Z 124X 125Z 225 296,29

4 U17 ŚLEDŹ Krystian 2009 OLIMPIJCZYK Łuków 2 64,4 90X 90Z 93X 105Z 110X 110Z 200 292,55

5 U17 LIPIŃSKI Adam 2009 LKS ZNICZ Biłgoraj 57,2 70Z 74Z 78Z 98Z 103X 103Z 181 288,63

6 U17 KRÓLIKOWSKI Filip 2008 OLIMPIJCZYK Łuków 4 69,0 80z 85z 87x 98z 102z 105x 187 261,19

7 U17 MICHALSKI Jan 2008 KS Klimat (Łapy) 101,3 95z 100z 102x 110z 117z 122z 222 253,25

8 U17 BAŃKOWSKI Kacper 2008 LKS Omega Kleszczów 80,6 82z 86x 88z 110z 115x 117x 198 251,97

9 U17 ŁOBEJKO Rafał 2009 OLIMPIJCZYK Łuków 3 108,1 90z 95z 98z 120z 125Z 130x 223 248,09

10 U17 BASISTA Vaclav 2009 SKV Bonatrans Bohumín Czechy 77,2 81z 84z 86x 100z 103x 103z 187 243,83

11 U17 WAKULUK Teo 2009 KS Klimat (Łapy) 71,2 60Z 65z 68z 85z 90x 90z 158 216,31

12 U17 KĘPIŃSKI Fabian 2009 LKS Omega Kleszczów 77,9 57z 60z 63z 72z 76z 80x 139 180,30

13 U17 TUTKA Emil 2009 LKS ZNICZ Biłgoraj 69,0 48z 52z 55z 70z 75x 75x 125 174,59

14 U17 BUDNICKI Bartosz 2009 OKS Start (Otwock) 114,8 55z 60z 65x 65x 65z 70z 130 141,64

1 U20 BORKOWSKI Błażej 2007 OLIMPIJCZYK Łuków 1 69,0 118Z 121Z 125Z 135Z 140Z 145Z 270 377,12

2 U20 SZCZYGIELSKI Maciej 2007 LKS ZNICZ Biłgoraj 76,0 115Z 120Z 125X 140Z 145Z 148X 265 348,70

3 U20 BURZA Krystian 2005 LKS Dobryszyce 77,0 105Z 110X 110Z 135Z 140Z 145X 250 326,46

4 U20 SZOŁOMIŃSKI Vitalij 2007 OKS Start (Otwock) 81,6 110z 115z 120z 130z 138z 144x 258 326,13

5 U20 TCHURZ Jan 2007 SKV Bonatrans Bohumín Czechy 88,7 114z 118z 121x 144z 150z 153x 268 324,49

6 U20 KURDYBACHA Walenty 2007 OKS Start (Otwock) 95,3 100z 110z 120z 120z 135z 145z 265 310,27

7 U20 JUSZCZUK Iwo 2007 LKS Dobryszyce 73,5 100z 105z 110X 125Z 130X 132X 230 308,75

8 U20 PISKLAK Kordian 2005 LKS ZNICZ Biłgoraj 68,0 95z 100x 100x 115Z 120Z 125X 215 303,17

9 U20 ZACHOSZCZ Piotr 2007 OLIMPIJCZYK Łuków 4 78,9 95Z 100Z 105Z 120Z 128X 128Z 233 300,06

10 U20 SIMEK Martin 2006 SKV Bonatrans Bohumín Czechy 64,7 85z 90x 90x 120x 120z 124x 205 298,90

11 U20 MĄDROWSKI Mateusz 2007 KSS Husaria Lubraniec 85,9 100X 105Z 110X 120Z 125X 126X 225 276,83

12 U20 DŁUGOSZEWSKI Daniel 2007 LKS Dobryszyce 65,3 75z 80z 83z 97z 102z 105x 185 268,04

13 U20 CHUDEK Adrian 2007 OLIMPIJCZYK Łuków 5 74,2 85z 90x 90z 105z 110x 110z 200 266,95

14 U20 TATARA Mikołaj 2007 LKS Dobryszyce 106,1 95z 100z 103x 120z 125z 130z 230 257,66

15 U20 NOWOSIELSKI Kacper 2006 OLIMPIJCZYK Łuków 87,5 95z 101x 101x 115z 120x --- 210 255,98

16 U20 DĄDELA Jakub 2006 LKS Omega Kleszczów 84,6 83z 87z 90z 103z 107z 111z 201 249,25

17 U20 TRUSKOLASKI Kacper 2007 KS Klimat (Łapy) 54,3 65z 68x 68x 78z 80x 80z 145 240,82

18 U20 KAMIŃSKI Nataniel 2007 KSS Husaria Lubraniec 68,7 65Z 71Z 80X 95Z 100Z 105X 171 239,52

19 U20 DRECHNA Norbert 2007 LKS Omega Kleszczów 76,7 68z 71z 74z 95z 100x 104z 178 232,97

PK BARAŃSKI Patryk 2004 LKS Dobryszyce 91,2 135Z 140Z 145Z 160Z 168Z 172Z 317 378,71

PK MICHALAK Kamil 2004 LKS Dobryszyce 88,9 130Z 135Z 138Z 163X 163Z 170Z 308 372,51
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